Key benefits - 8064C
•	 Accepts high supply pressure - avoids
use of additional regulator
•	 Factory set for ease of installation
•	 Low cost alternative to 8064A
•	 ATEX hazardous area certification
Typical applications
•	 Controls AMOT pneumatic temperature

The 8064C is supplied as a standard unit. You will need to state the code below when ordering.
Code:  8064C00-AA
How to order
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your 8064A converter:
Example code 8064A 7716 -AA Code Description
Model & revision level Model & revision level
8064A Converter
Type Type
7716 Direct acting - output increases as input increases
Customer special options Customer special options
-AA Standard product
-** Customer special code assigned
Example code 8064C00 -AA Code Description
Model & revision level Model & revision level
8064C00 Converter
Customer special options Customer special options
-AA Standard product
-** Customer special code assigned
Europe, Middle East and Africa
AMOT
Western Way
Bury St Edmunds
Suffolk, IP33 3SZ
England
Tel 	 +44 (0) 1284 762222
Fax 	 +44 (0) 1284 760256
Email 	info@amot.com
AMOT Controls GmbH
Rondenbarg 25
22525 Hamburg
Germany
Tel 	 +49 (0) 40 8537 1298
Fax 	 +49 (0) 40 8537 1331
Email 	germany@amot.com
Asia Pacific
AMOT Shanghai
Rm 4102, United Plaza
1468 Nanjing Road West
Shanghai 200040
China
Tel 	 +86 (0) 21 6279 7700
Fax 	 +86 (0) 21 5237 8560
Email 	shanghai@amot.com
AMOT Singapore
10 Eunos Road 8 #12-06
Singapore Post Centre
Singapore 408600
Tel 	 +65 6408 6265
Fax 	 +65 6293 3307
Email 	singapore@amot.com
Americas
AMOT USA
8824 Fallbrook Dr
Houston, TX 77064
USA